
Facility Usage for District of ALASKA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

6 (D/AK)

Federal

SET FDC Seatac

Jail Days 107 157 158 130 255 178 200 129 112 162 102 97 1,787 1,787

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 3.45 5.61 5.10 4.33 8.23 5.93 6.45 4.16 3.73 5.23 3.40 3.13 4.90

Federal Total

Jail Days 107 157 158 130 255 178 200 129 112 162 102 97 1,787 1,787

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 5.934.33 8.23 3.404.16 5.235.105.613.45 3.736.45 3.13 4.90

IGA

WA4 Goose Creek Correctional Center

Jail Days 36 51 16 8 63 60 34 33 39 31 30 31 432 432

Paid Jail Days 36 51 16 8 63 60 34 33 39 31 30 31 432 432

Cost $ 5,136 $ 7,276 $ 2,283 $ 1,141 $ 8,988 $ 8,560 $ 4,850 $ 4,708 $ 5,564 $ 4,422 $ 4,280 $ 4,422 $ 61,629 $ 61,629

Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 1.16 1.82 0.52 0.27 2.03 2.00 1.10 1.06 1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.18

0JR Kodiak City Jail

Jail Days 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

0AK Sitka City Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.01

IGA Total

Jail Days 36 54 16 9 63 60 34 33 39 32 30 31 437 437

308 346336 3151 3960 313316Paid Jail Days 432432

$ 1,141 $ 61,629$ 2,283 $ 8,988 $ 4,708 $ 4,280$ 5,136Cost $ 4,850$ 7,276 $ 4,422$ 5,564 $ 61,629$ 4,422$ 8,560

$ 142.66$ 142.66 $ 142.66$ 142.66 $ 142.66$ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66$ 142.66$ 142.66 $ 142.66Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 2.000.30 2.03 1.001.06 1.030.521.931.16 1.301.10 1.00 1.20

CAP

0HD Palmer Corr Ctr

Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 30 12 0 0 0 0 0 193 193

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 30 12 0 0 0 0 0 193 193

Cost $ 4,422 $ 3,994 $ 4,422 $ 4,280 $ 4,422 $ 4,280 $ 1,712 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 27,533 $ 27,533

Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.53

0DR West-Anchorage Corr Complex (ACC)

Jail Days 802 655 853 919 905 750 624 834 892 838 842 1,187 10,101 10,101

Paid Jail Days 802 655 853 919 905 750 624 834 892 838 842 1,187 10,101 10,101

Cost $ 114,413 $ 93,442 $ 121,689 $ 131,105 $ 129,107 $ 106,995 $ 89,020 $ 118,978 $ 127,253 $ 119,549 $ 120,120 $ 169,337 $ 1,441,009 $ 1,441,009

Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 25.87 23.39 27.52 30.63 29.19 25.00 20.13 26.90 29.73 27.03 28.07 38.29 27.67

0AC Fairbanks Corr Ctr

Jail Days 542 444 487 441 433 437 484 535 497 451 389 424 5,564 5,564

Paid Jail Days 542 444 487 441 433 437 484 535 497 451 389 424 5,564 5,564

Cost $ 77,322 $ 63,341 $ 69,475 $ 62,913 $ 61,772 $ 62,342 $ 69,047 $ 76,323 $ 70,902 $ 64,340 $ 55,495 $ 60,488 $ 793,760 $ 793,760

Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 17.48 15.86 15.71 14.70 13.97 14.57 15.61 17.26 16.57 14.55 12.97 13.68 15.24

0DZ Highland Mt-Meadow Creek

Jail Days 210 176 194 212 290 302 241 228 243 294 364 425 3,179 3,179

Paid Jail Days 210 176 194 212 290 302 241 228 243 294 364 425 3,179 3,179

Cost $ 29,959 $ 25,108 $ 27,676 $ 30,244 $ 41,371 $ 43,083 $ 34,381 $ 32,526 $ 34,666 $ 41,942 $ 51,928 $ 60,630 $ 453,516 $ 453,516

Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 6.77 6.29 6.26 7.07 9.35 10.07 7.77 7.35 8.10 9.48 12.13 13.71 8.71

0AE Lemon Creek Corr Ctr
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 264 256 310 270 279 270 247 235 180 198 240 262 3,011 3,011

Paid Jail Days 264 256 310 270 279 270 247 235 180 198 240 262 3,011 3,011

Cost $ 37,662 $ 36,521 $ 44,225 $ 38,518 $ 39,802 $ 38,518 $ 35,237 $ 33,525 $ 25,679 $ 28,247 $ 34,238 $ 37,377 $ 429,549 $ 429,549

Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 8.52 9.14 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.97 7.58 6.00 6.39 8.00 8.45 8.25

0AF Ketchikan Corr Ctr

Jail Days 56 29 4 20 81 90 125 123 90 65 49 17 749 749

Paid Jail Days 56 29 4 20 81 90 125 123 90 65 49 17 749 749

Cost $ 7,989 $ 4,137 $ 571 $ 2,853 $ 11,555 $ 12,839 $ 17,832 $ 17,547 $ 12,839 $ 9,273 $ 6,990 $ 2,425 $ 106,852 $ 106,852

Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 1.81 1.04 0.13 0.67 2.61 3.00 4.03 3.97 3.00 2.10 1.63 0.55 2.05

9HC Wildwood Corr Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 143 $ 143 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 143 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 428 $ 428

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 142.66 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

0AJ East-Anchorage Corr Complex (ACC)

Jail Days 1,386 1,246 1,443 1,375 1,237 1,139 1,211 1,208 933 1,271 1,267 1,132 14,848 14,848

Paid Jail Days 1,386 1,246 1,443 1,375 1,237 1,139 1,211 1,208 933 1,271 1,267 1,132 14,848 14,848

Cost $ 197,727 $ 177,754 $ 205,858 $ 196,158 $ 176,470 $ 162,490 $ 172,761 $ 172,333 $ 133,102 $ 181,321 $ 180,750 $ 161,491 $ 2,118,216 $ 2,118,216

Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 44.71 44.50 46.55 45.83 39.90 37.97 39.06 38.97 31.10 41.00 42.23 36.52 40.68

0AN Mat-Su Corr Ctr

Jail Days 31 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 76 76

Paid Jail Days 31 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 76 76

Cost $ 4,422 $ 0 $ 0 $ 3,852 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 143 $ 2,425 $ 10,842 $ 10,842

Rate $ 142.66 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 142.66 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.55 0.21

CAP Total

Jail Days 3,322 2,834 3,322 3,295 3,257 3,018 2,944 3,163 2,836 3,117 3,152 3,464 37,724 37,724

3,1523,295 2,9443,2573,322 3,1172,834 2,8363,018 3,4643,1633,322Paid Jail Days 37,72437,724

$ 470,065 $ 5,381,706$ 473,916 $ 464,644 $ 451,234 $ 449,664$ 473,917Cost $ 419,991$ 404,298 $ 444,671$ 404,584 $ 5,381,706$ 494,174$ 430,548

$ 142.66$ 142.66 $ 142.66$ 142.66 $ 142.66$ 142.66 $ 142.66 $ 142.66$ 142.66$ 142.66 $ 142.66Rate $ 142.66 $ 142.66

Avg Pop 100.61109.83 105.05 105.06102.03 100.55107.17101.22107.16 94.5394.96 111.75 103.35

Limited Official UseThu Aug 11 09:24:46 EDT 2016 3



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

6 (D/AK) Total

$ 455,941

$ 142.66$ 142.66

2,885

$ 471,206

112.79 115.31

2,978

$ 498,597

3,338

$ 142.66$ 142.66

$ 5,443,335

109.45

3,575

3,303

3,045

$ 453,944$ 449,094

$ 142.66

$ 476,199

Paid Jail Days

$ 424,842

$ 142.66

3,311 39,948

$ 142.66

106.81

3,325

3,358 3,148

$ 411,574

3,434 3,592

$ 142.66

3,182

3,496

$ 439,107

3,320

$ 5,443,335

107.25 115.88114.46

$ 1.00

Jail Days

3,464

Avg Pop

38,156

3,256

Cost

38,156

$ 479,052

$ 142.66

2,987 3,284

99.56102.51108.76111.77

3,178

2,8753,078

$ 410,148

3,196

39,948

Rate $ 142.66

3,465

108.54

$ 473,631

$ 142.66$ 142.66

109.46

Grand Total

108.54

$ 424,842

Paid Jail Days

$ 410,148

$ 142.66

3,311

$ 142.66

38,156

115.31

$ 142.66

3,358

102.51108.76

3,495

$ 142.66

3,178

$ 142.66

$ 449,094 $ 5,443,335

106.81

$ 142.66

107.25111.77 115.88

$ 471,206

$ 142.66Rate $ 142.66

3,434

3,1823,196

109.46

Jail Days 3,496 3,284

Avg Pop

$ 142.66

3,338

3,325

3,303

$ 5,443,335

109.4599.56

$ 142.66

$ 498,597

3,148

Cost

$ 142.66

3,256

$ 142.66

38,156

39,948

$ 142.66

$ 455,941

3,465

2,8753,078

$ 479,052

3,575

3,320

2,987

2,885

$ 453,944$ 439,107$ 473,631

3,045

114.46112.79

3,592

$ 411,574

39,948

2,978

$ 476,199
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